LM7131
OBSOLETE
October 4, 2011
Tiny High Speed Single Supply Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LM7131 is a high speed bipolar operational amplifier
available in a tiny SOT23-5 package. This makes the LM7131
ideal for space and weight critical designs. Single supply volt-

1231302
Top View
Ordering Information
THE FOLLOWING DEVICES WERE OBSOLETED IN MARCH 2003
Package
Ordering
Information
NSC Drawing
Number
Package
Marking
Supplied as
8-Pin SO-8 LM7131ACM M08A LM7131ACM rails
8-Pin SO-8 LM7131BCM M08A LM7131BCM rails
8-Pin SO-8 LM7131ACMX M08A LM7131ACM 2.5k units tape and reel
8-Pin SO-8 LM7131BCMX M08A LM7131BCM 2.5k units tape and reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7131ACM5 MA05A A02A 1k units on tape and reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7131BCM5 MA05A A02B 1k units on tape and reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7131ACM5X MA05A A02A 3k units tape and reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7131BCM5X MA05A A02B 3k units tape and reel
© 2011 National Semiconductor Corporation 12313 www.national.com
12313 Version 7 Revision 4 Print Date/Time: 2011/10/04 14:19:40
L
M